
Team Standing
Meet: Tuscaloosa Regional 1
Date: 4/02/2021

Page: 1
4/02/2021 2:53pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Alabama  49.025  49.675  49.500  49.325 197.525
 2 Arkansas  49.250  49.375  49.325  49.300 197.250
 3 Iowa  49.175  49.225  49.200  49.450 197.050
 4 Iowa State  49.350  48.925  49.225  49.025 196.525
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Tuscaloosa Regional 1
Date: 4/02/2021

Page: 1
4/02/2021 2:54pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  955 Angelica Labat Illinois State   9.950
  2  610 Makayla Maxwell Iowa State   9.925
  3  102 P Luisa Blanco Alabama   9.900
  3  203 Amanda Elswick Arkansas   9.900
  3  604 Adnerys De Jesus Iowa State   9.900
  6  613 Sophia Steinmeyer Iowa State   9.875
  7  104 p Emily Gaskins Alabama   9.850
  7  215 Sarah Shaffer Arkansas   9.850
  7  205 Kennedy Hambrick Arkansas   9.850
  7  508 Adeline Kenlin Iowa   9.850
  7  509 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.850
  7  506 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.850
  7  602 Kelsey Boychuk Iowa State   9.850
 14  211 Savannah Pennese Arkansas   9.825
 14  210 Jordan Olszewski Arkansas   9.825
 14  504 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.825
 17  112 P Kaylee Quinn Alabama   9.800
 17  514 Carina Tolan Iowa   9.800
 17  503 Alexandra Greenwald Iowa   9.800
 17  614 Phoebe Turner Iowa State   9.800
 17  606 Emilie Hong Iowa State   9.800
 22  111 Shallon Olsen Alabama   9.750
 23  110 p Sania Mitchell Alabama   9.725
 24  101 Shania Adams Alabama   9.675
 25  207 Abby Johnston Arkansas   9.250

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Tuscaloosa Regional 1
Date: 4/02/2021

Page: 1
4/02/2021 2:54pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  103 t P Makarri Doggette Alabama  10.000
  2  102 P Luisa Blanco Alabama   9.975
  3  101 P Shania Adams Alabama   9.950
  4  209 Maggie O'Hara Arkansas   9.925
  4  507 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.925
  6  104 P Emily Gaskins Alabama   9.900
  6  205 Kennedy Hambrick Arkansas   9.900
  6  508 Adeline Kenlin Iowa   9.900
  9  214 Jensen Scalzo Arkansas   9.875
  9  505 Emma Hartzler Iowa   9.875
  9  513 Allyson Steffensmeier Iowa   9.875
 12  109 Cam Machado Alabama   9.850
 12  105 Jensie Givens Alabama   9.850
 12  204 Kiara Gianfagna Arkansas   9.850
 12  615 Jade Vella-Wright Iowa State   9.850
 12  955 Angelica Labat Illinois State   9.850
 17  215 Sarah Shaffer Arkansas   9.825
 17  608 Madelyn Langkamp Iowa State   9.825
 19  607 Natalie Horowitz Iowa State   9.800
 20  610 Makayla Maxwell Iowa State   9.750
 21  601 Loganne Basuel Iowa State   9.700
 22  506 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.650
 23  604 Adnerys De Jesus Iowa State   9.575
 24  213 Gillian Rutz Arkansas   9.250
 25  512 Ellie Rogers Iowa   8.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Tuscaloosa Regional 1
Date: 4/02/2021

Page: 1
4/02/2021 2:54pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  102 t p Luisa Blanco Alabama  10.000
  2  205 Kennedy Hambrick Arkansas   9.925
  2  507 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.925
  4  104 Emily Gaskins Alabama   9.900
  5  111 p Shallon Olsen Alabama   9.875
  5  101 P Shania Adams Alabama   9.875
  5  203 Amanda Elswick Arkansas   9.875
  5  209 Maggie O'Hara Arkansas   9.875
  5  515 Mackenzie Vance Iowa   9.875
  5  614 Phoebe Turner Iowa State   9.875
 11  108 Alonza Klopfer Alabama   9.850
 11  201 Sophia Carter Arkansas   9.850
 11  612 Meixi Semple Iowa State   9.850
 11  613 Sophia Steinmeyer Iowa State   9.850
 11  602 Kelsey Boychuk Iowa State   9.850
 11  955 Angelica Labat Illinois State   9.850
 17  103 Makarri Doggette Alabama   9.825
 17  506 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.825
 19  215 Sarah Shaffer Arkansas   9.800
 19  509 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.800
 19  604 Adnerys De Jesus Iowa State   9.800
 22  511 Aubrey Nick Iowa   9.775
 22  607 Natalie Horowitz Iowa State   9.775
 24  204 Kiara Gianfagna Arkansas   9.675
 25  508 Adeline Kenlin Iowa

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Tuscaloosa Regional 1
Date: 4/02/2021
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  102 Luisa Blanco Alabama   9.925
  1  201 Sophia Carter Arkansas   9.925
  1  506 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.925
  4  107 P Griffin James Alabama   9.900
  4  503 Alexandra Greenwald Iowa   9.900
  6  111 Shallon Olsen Alabama   9.875
  6  205 Kennedy Hambrick Arkansas   9.875
  6  207 Abby Johnston Arkansas   9.875
  6  508 Adeline Kenlin Iowa   9.875
  6  507 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.875
  6  504 Lauren Guerin Iowa   9.875
  6  605 Maddie Diab Iowa State   9.875
 13  206 Madison Hickey Arkansas   9.850
 13  604 Adnerys De Jesus Iowa State   9.850
 13  602 Kelsey Boychuk Iowa State   9.850
 16  101 Shania Adams Alabama   9.825
 16  509 Bridget Killian Iowa   9.825
 16  955 Angelica Labat Illinois State   9.825
 16  956 Cameron Topp Illinois State   9.825
 20  104 Emily Gaskins Alabama   9.800
 21  211 Savannah Pennese Arkansas   9.775
 22  614 Phoebe Turner Iowa State   9.750
 23  609 Andrea Maldonado Iowa State   9.700
 24  613 Sophia Steinmeyer Iowa State   9.100
 25  108 Alonza Klopfer Alabama   9.075
 26  215 Sarah Shaffer Arkansas   8.000

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Team Results Detail
Session 1

Meet: Tuscaloosa Regional 1 Page: 1
Date: 4/02/2021 4/02/2021 2:54pm

Alabama Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Shania Adams   9.675   9.950   9.875   9.825  39.325
 102 Luisa Blanco   9.900   9.975  10.000   9.925  39.800
 103 Makarri Doggette  10.000   9.825
 104 Emily Gaskins   9.850   9.900   9.900   9.800  39.450
 105 Jensie Givens   9.850
 107 Griffin James   9.900
 108 Alonza Klopfer   9.850   9.075
 109 Cam Machado   9.850
 110 Sania Mitchell   9.725
 111 Shallon Olsen   9.750   9.875   9.875
 112 Kaylee Quinn   9.800

Totals:  49.025  49.675  49.500  49.325 197.525

Arkansas Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 201 Sophia Carter   9.850   9.925
 203 Amanda Elswick   9.900   9.875
 204 Kiara Gianfagna   9.850   9.675
 205 Kennedy Hambrick   9.850   9.900   9.925   9.875  39.550
 206 Madison Hickey   9.850
 207 Abby Johnston   9.250   9.875
 209 Maggie O'Hara   9.925   9.875
 210 Jordan Olszewski   9.825
 211 Savannah Pennese   9.825   9.775
 213 Gillian Rutz   9.250
 214 Jensen Scalzo   9.875
 215 Sarah Shaffer   9.850   9.825   9.800   8.000  37.475

Totals:  49.250  49.375  49.325  49.300 197.250

Iowa Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 503 Alexandra Greenwald   9.800   9.900
 504 Lauren Guerin   9.825   9.875
 505 Emma Hartzler   9.875
 506 Jerquavia Henderson   9.850   9.650   9.825   9.925  39.250
 507 Clair Kaji   9.925   9.925   9.875
 508 Adeline Kenlin   9.850   9.900   9.875
 509 Bridget Killian   9.850   9.800   9.825
 511 Aubrey Nick   9.775
 512 Ellie Rogers   8.950
 513 Allyson Steffensmeier   9.875
 514 Carina Tolan   9.800
 515 Mackenzie Vance   9.875

Totals:  49.175  49.225  49.200  49.450 197.050

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Session 1

Meet: Tuscaloosa Regional 1 Page: 2
Date: 4/02/2021 4/02/2021 2:54pm

Iowa State Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 601 Loganne Basuel   9.700
 602 Kelsey Boychuk   9.850   9.850   9.850
 604 Adnerys De Jesus   9.900   9.575   9.800   9.850  39.125
 605 Maddie Diab   9.875
 606 Emilie Hong   9.800
 607 Natalie Horowitz   9.800   9.775
 608 Madelyn Langkamp   9.825
 609 Andrea Maldonado   9.700
 610 Makayla Maxwell   9.925   9.750
 612 Meixi Semple   9.850
 613 Sophia Steinmeyer   9.875   9.850   9.100
 614 Phoebe Turner   9.800   9.875   9.750
 615 Jade Vella-Wright   9.850

Totals:  49.350  48.925  49.225  49.025 196.525

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Tuscaloosa Regional 1 Page: 3
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Illinois State
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 955 Angelica Labat   9.950   9.850   9.850   9.825  39.475
 956 Cameron Topp   9.825

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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All-Around Results
Meet: Tuscaloosa Regional 1
Date: 4/02/2021

Page: 1
4/02/2021 2:55pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  102 T P Luisa Blanco ALA   9.900   9.975  10.000   9.925  39.800
  2  205 Kennedy Hambrick Arkansas   9.850   9.900   9.925   9.875  39.550
  3  955 Angelica Labat IL State   9.950   9.850   9.850   9.825  39.475
  4  104 P Emily Gaskins ALA   9.850   9.900   9.900   9.800  39.450
  5  101 p Shania Adams ALA   9.675   9.950   9.875   9.825  39.325
  6  506 Jerquavia Henderson Iowa   9.850   9.650   9.825   9.925  39.250
  7  604 Adnerys De Jesus Iowa State   9.900   9.575   9.800   9.850  39.125
  8  215 Sarah Shaffer Arkansas   9.850   9.825   9.800   8.000  37.475

 10  508 Adeline Kenlin Iowa   9.850   9.900   9.875  29.625

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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